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AVALANCHE AIRBAG CARTRIDGE RENTAL STATIONS

Name Street, No. Postalcode Town Country Phone Email
Viladomat Signature Av. Varlemany, 61-61 AD700 Escaldes-Engordany AD +37 6800911 viladomat@viladomat.com

Sector 3 29 Avenue d'Encamp, Edificie Grizzly AD200 Pas de la Case / Andorra AD

Blue Tomato Shop Lienz Andrä Kranz-Gasse 4 9900 Lienz AT +43 3687 242236330 lienz@blue-tomato.com

Blue Tomato Shop Vienna Centre Rotenturmstrasse 13 1010 Vienna AT +43 1 52 30 100 wien@blue-tomato.com

Avalanche Safety Solutions 101-806 9th st north Golden, BC CA 888-742-8769 http://www.avalanchesafety.ca/ 

Excess Backcountry/Whistler Village Sports4154 Village Green V0N 1B4 Whistler, BC CA 604.932.6409 http://www.excessbackcountry.com 

Bächli Bergsport AG, Filiale Aarau Industriestrasse 1 5000 Aarau CH +41 62 832 08 60 aarau@baechli-bergsport.ch

Bournissen Sports Rte des Marmottes, Case postale 1986 Arolla CH +41 27 283 14 54 bournissen@span.ch

Mammut Store Basel Gerbergasse 48 4051 Basel CH +41 61 261 54 34 basel@mammutstore.ch

Bächli Bergsport AG, Filiale Basel- Markthalle Steinentorberg 20 4051 Basel CH +41 61 225 27 27 basel@baechli-bergsport.ch

Mammut Store Bern Kramgasse 78 3011 Bern CH +41 31 301 42 42 bern@mammutstore.ch

Bächli Bergsport AG, Filiale Bern Waldhöheweg 1 3013 Bern-Breitenrain CH +41 31 330 80 80 bern@baechli-bergsport.ch

Bächli Bergsport AG, Filiale Chur Rheinfelsstrasse 39 700 Chur CH +41 81 286 05 50 chur@baechli-bergsport.ch

Avalanche Pro Shop Rue Louis Antille 15 3963 Crans-Montana CH contact@avalancheshop.com

Ettinger Sport AG Promenade 153, Postfach 7260 Davos Dorf CH +41 81 410 12 12 ettingersport@bluewin.ch

Fullmoons Promenade 127 7260 Davos Dorf CH +41 81 420 14 77 shop@fullmoons.ch

Mammut Store Engelberg Dorfstrasse 39 6390 Engelberg CH +41 41 637 01 41 engelberg@mammutstore.ch

Mountain Fantasy AG Flora Center 7018 Flims Waldhaus CH +41 81 936 70 77 bergsport@mountain-fantasy.ch

Mammut Store Grindelwald Dorfstrasse 97 3818 Grindelwald CH +41 33 854 88 44 grindelwald@mammutstore.ch

Neige Aventure SA 18, route de la Télécabine 1997 Haute Nendaz CH +41 27 2883131 tech-shop@onthemountain.ch

Albeina Sport AG Landstrasse 26 7252 Klosters Dorf CH +41 81 422 39 59 info@albeina-sport.ch
Bächli Bergsport AG, Filiale Kriens Hobacherweg 2 6010 Kriens CH +41 41 329 19 00 kriens@baechli-bergsport.ch

Caprez Sport Hauptstrasse 32 7240 Küblis CH +41 81 332 36 36 caprez@caprez-sport.ch

Bächli Bergsport AG, Filiale Lausanne Avenue d'Ouchy 6 1006 Lausanne CH +41 21 864 00 20 lausanne@baechli-bergsport.ch

Mammut Store Luzern Weinmarkt 20 6004 Luzern CH +41 41 410 10 88 luzern@mammutstore.ch

Le Look Montagne Rue du Léman 23 1920 Martigny CH +41 27 722 91 55 lookmontagne@bluewin.ch

Bächli Bergsport AG, Filiale Pfäffikon Eichenstrasse 2 8808 Pfäffikon CH +41 55 415 88 10 pfaeffikon@baechli-bergsport.ch

Gruber Sport & Co Via Magistra 190 7504 Pontresina CH +41 81 842 62 36 info@gruber-sport.ch

Frigg Sport Oberdorf 12 8718	 Schänis CH +41 55 622 2505 info@friggsport.ch

Follomi-Sports /  PULSE-Testcenter Rue du Scex 45, Kottelat Jean-Louis 1950 Sion CH +41 27 323 34 71 info@follomi.ch

Bächli Bergsport AG, Filiale St. Gallen Breitfeldstrasse 13 9015 St. Gallen CH +41 71 314 00 30 stgallen@baechli-bergsport.ch

Ski und Sport Achermann AG Engelbergstrasse 37A 6370 Stans CH +41 41 610 12 18 ski.achermann@bluewin.ch

Bächli Bergsport AG, Filiale Thun Gewerbestrasse 6 3600 Thun CH +41 33 225 55 10 thun@baechli-bergsport.ch

Alexander Skishop Postplatz 16 7077 Valbella CH info@ab-to-ski.ch

Outdoor Sports + Wear Voa Principala 7077 Valbella CH +41 81 356 30 58
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Bächli Bergsport AG, Filiale Volketswil Brunnenstrasse 1 8604 Volketswil CH +41 43 399 41 00 volketswil@baechli-bergsport.ch

Mammut Store Zermatt Bahnhofstrasse 3 3920 Zermatt CH +41 27 968 16 26 zermatt@mammutstore.ch

Bayard Sport & Fashion Bahnhofplatz 3 3920 Zermatt CH +41 27 968 16 26 bayardsport@zermatt.ch

Olympia-Sport Rue des Cinq 4000 3961 Zinal CH +41 27 475 1376 info@olympia-sports.ch

Mammut Store Zürich Löwenstrasse 60 8001 Zürich CH +41 43 233 00 66 zuerich@mammutstore.ch

Bächli Bergsport AG, Filiale Zürich Binzmühlestr. 80 8050 Zürich-Oerlikon CH +41 44 317 20 00 zuerich@baechli-bergsport.ch

Mammut Store Chamonix 141, Rue Du Docteur Paccard 74400 Chamonix-Mont-Blanc FR +33 450909631

Altitoo.com 16 rue des Platanes 38120 Saint-Égrève FR

Everest Skeifan 6 108 Reykjavik IS +354 5334450 steini@everest.is

Mountain Spirit Snc Via Dodiciville  8/B 39100 Bolzano IT 0471 053434 info@mountainspirit.it

Uainot Sport Shop Via J.A. Carrel 24 11021 Breuil - Cervinia (AO) IT uainot.shop@hotmail.it

Sportler Bruneck Via Centrale 48 39031 Brunico IT 0474 552368 mirko.f@sportler.com

Sport Amplatz Via Str. Dolomites 109/B 38032 Canazei IT 335 6063499 info@sportamplatz.com

Nuovi Orizzonti Sas Viale Nicolo Biondo 53 41012 Carpi IT 59 230083 nuoviorizzontimodena@fastwebnet.it

Point du Sport Via Roma 85 11013 Courmayeur IT 0165 846040 info@snowboardpoint.it

Faletti Multistore Srl Corso le Petit 15 25047 Darfo Boario Terme IT 392 362301 info@falettimultistore.it

Linea Verticale Snc Via XIV. Agosto 24 32032 Feltre IT 341 76879477 emanuele.zanovello@libero.it

Sport Holzer Ohg St.Michaelplatz 4 39038 Innichen IT 335 6024445 info@sportholzer.com

Fiorelli Sport Via Ezio Vanoni 3 23010 San Martino-Val Masino IT 0342 641070 sport.fiorelli@virgilio.it

Valli Sport Srl Via Campagnola 19 36015 Schio IT 044 5517626 info@vallisport.it

Sportler Udine Via Nazionale 20 33010 Tavagnacco IT 0432 287284 mirko.f@sportler.com

El Corte Inglés - Lisboa Avenida Antonio Augusto de Aguiar, 31 1050-013 Lisboa PT

El Corte Inglés - Gaia Avenida da Republica, 1435 4430-205 Vila Nova de Gaia PT

Aspen Expeditions 0115 Boomerang rd ste 5201A 81611 Aspen, CO USA 970-925-7625 http://www.aspenexpeditions.com/

Sturtevants 1100 Bellevue Way NE 98004 Bellevue, WA USA 425-454-6465

American Alpine Institute 1515 12th st 98225 Bellingham, WA USA 360-671-1505

Mountain Outfitters 112 South Ridge St 80424 Breckenridge, CO USA 970-453-2201 www.mtnoutfitters.com

The Alpineer 419 6th st 81224 Crested Butte, CO USA 970-349-5210 www.alpineer.com

Bent Gate Mountaineering 1313 Washington Ave. 80401 Golden, CO USA (303) 271-9382 http://www.bentgate.com/

Teton Mountaineering 170 North Cache St 83001 Jackson, WY USA 307-733-3595

Skinny Skis Jackson, WY USA 307.733.6094 http://skinnyskis.com/ 

Backwoods Mountain Sports 711 Main St 83340 Ketchum, ID USA 208-726-8826

Tahoe Mountain Sports 8331 N. Lake Blvd 96143 Kings Beach, CA USA 866-891-9177 http://www.tahoemountainsports.com/ 

snowbigdeal 40 South 300 West 84647 Mt. Pleasant, UT USA 877-766-9244 http://www.snowbigdeal.com/

Pro Ski and Mountain 108 W. North Bend Way 98045 North Bend, WA USA 425-888-6397
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2nd Tracks Sports 2927 East 3300 South 84109 Salt Lake City, UT USA (801) 466-9880 http://2ndtracks.com/ 

Feathered Friends 119 Yale Ave North 98109 Seattle, WA USA 206-292-2210

Pro Ski Seattle 8954 Aurora Ave North 98103 Seattle, WA USA 206-525-4425

Mountain Gear 2002 N. Division St 99207 Spokane, WA USA 509-325-9000

Jagged Edge 223 east colorado ave 81435 Telluride, CO USA 970-728-9307 www.jagged-edge-telluride.com

Runner Up Sports 550 1st St # 101-102 59937 Whitefish, MT USA 406-862-8880
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